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Ordine scuola di servizio

Nomina

Classe di concorso

MM

RO1

A-12

N°

Primo anno
di servizio
nell'istituto?

Cognome
e nome

Classe
COncorso

Tipo
attivita

Punteggio
A

anzianita
di
servizio

Punteggio

B-

esigenze

di

famiglia

Punteggio
C - titoli
generali

Punteggio
totale

Data
nascita

Codice
assistito)
SIDI

Grado di
parentela

Fine
validita

NO

Perin
Annamaria

A-12 -
Discipline
letterarie
nell'istruzione|
secondaria di
| grado e dill
grado

Normale|

224.00

0.00

0.00

224.00

16/07/1965

NO

MARINO
ERIKA

A-12 -
Discipline
letterarie
nell'istruzione|
secondaria di
Igradoedill
grado

Normale

157.00

14.00

15.00

186.00

13/09/1979

NO

VISONA'
ANDREA

A-12 -
Discipline
letterarie
nellistruzione
secondaria di
lgradoedill
grado

Normale

108.00

8.00

0.00

116.00

12/05/1964

NO

VISONA'
MARIA
ELENA

A-12 -
Discipline
letterarie
nell'istruzione
secondaria di
Igradoedill

grado

Normale|

22.00

5.00

0.00

27.00

22/09/1994




